
517.333.2472
2790 Sirhal Drive

East Lansing, MI 48823
manager@meridianstratford.com

Community Manager, Lisa Darrow
Maintenance Tech, Eldean Hummel
Maintenance Tech, Elynn Hummel

MeridianStratford.com

Life Just Got Better

R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

Community Staff

3rd Friday of the month, 2:30 PM
Birthday Potluck/Thanksgiving Dinner

Location: Great Room

Linda J, 6th Lola S, 16th Ron S, 20th

1st Fri of the month, 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
Commodities Delivery

Location: Great Room

NOVEMBER 2019 
NEWSLETTER

Thanksgiving Dinner-Volunteers needed sign 
up sheet located on first floor bulletin board.

Happy  
Thanksgiving

Happy  
Thanksgiving

2nd Thursday
Pest Control

Location: Common
Please call if any issues.The lansing board of water and light will be 

installing; in all apartments new led bulbs 
as needed, new aerators, showerheads and 
wrapping the hot water pipes to the hot 
water heaters.  This work will be performed 
November 12th, 13th and 14th. 

Community Staff



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

 

3

10

17

24

Dec 1

 

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Oct 31

7

14

21

28

Nov 1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

Rent Due

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving

Daylight 
Savings Time 
Ends 
Fall Back

OFFICE 
CLOSES 
3:00 PM

OFFICE 
CLOSED 

IMPORTANT NUMBERS
Office Phone: 517.333.2472
Office Fax: 517.333.7179
Emerg. Maintenance: 517.333.2472

Monday & Friday: 2:00 PM - 5:30PM
Tuesday-Thursday 9:00 AM -1:00 PM

Saturday & Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Non-Emergency Police Department:

517.347.5060
Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

Poison Control: 800.222.1222

BIRTHDAY 
POTLUCK 
THANKSGIVING
DINNER
2:30 PM

BOOK MOBILE 
1:00 - 1:30 PM

BOOK MOBILE 
1:00 - 1:30 PM

EUCHRE
7:00PM

EUCHRE
7:00PM

EUCHRE
7:00PM

SCHWANS HOME 
SERVICE
11 AM - 2 PM

PEST CONTROL 
CALL IF ANY ISSUES

FILES TO 
ATTNY

NOVEMBER 2019

BOOK MOBILE 
1:00 - 1:30 PM

BLOOD 
PRESSURE 
CHECKS  11 AM

BINGO 1:30 PM

BINGO 1:30 PM

BINGO 1:30 PM

COMMODITIES 
DELIVERY 
1:00 - 2:00 PM
GREAT ROOM

EUCHRE
7:00PM

SCHWANS 
HOME SERVICE
11 AM - 2 PM

BLOOD 
PRESSURE 
CHECKS  11 AM

LATE FEES 
APPLIED

BOOK MOBILE 
1:00 - 1:30 PM
BINGO 1:30 PM

EUCHRE
7:00PM



517.333.2472
2790 Sirhal Drive

East Lansing, MI 48823
manager@meridianstratford.comMeridianStratford.com

Life Just Got Better

R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

Disney
WORD SEARCH


