## NOVEMBER 2019 NEWSLETTER







#### Community Staff

Community Manager, Lisa Darrow Maintenance Tech, Eldean Hummel Maintenance Tech, Elynn Hummel

#### Commodities Delivery

1st Fri of the month, 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Location: Great Room

#### Birthday Potluck/Thanksgiving Dinner

3rd Friday of the month, 2:30 PM

Location: Great Room

Thanksgiving Dinner-Volunteers needed sign up sheet located on first floor bulletin board.

#### **Pest Control**

2nd Thursday

**Location: Common** 

Please call if any issues.

#### Community Staff

The lansing board of water and light will be installing; in all apartments new led bulbs as needed, new aerators, showerheads and wrapping the hot water pipes to the hot water heaters. This work will be performed November 12th, 13th and 14th.



Linda J, 6th

Lola S, 16th

Ron S, 20th



Life Just Got Better

517.333.2472

2790 Sirhal Drive East Lansing, MI 48823 manager@meridianstratford.com

### NOVEMBER 2019

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri		Sat
				Oct 31	Nov 1 Rent Due  COMMODITIES DELIVERY 1:00 - 2:00 PM GREAT ROOM	EUCHRE 7:00PM	2
Daylight 3 Savings Time Ends Fall Back	BLOOD PRESSURE CHECKS 11 AM	5	SCHWANS HOME SERVICE 11 AM - 2 PM BOOK MOBILE 1:00 - 1:30 PM BINGO 1:30 PM LATE FEES APPLIED	BLOOD PRESSURE CHECKS 11 AM	8	EUCHRE 7:00PM	9
FILES TO ATTNY	11 Veterans Day	12	13  BOOK MOBILE 1:00 - 1:30 PM BINGO 1:30 PM	PEST CONTROL CALL IF ANY ISSUES	BIRTHDAY POTLUCK THANKSGIVING DINNER 2:30 PM	EUCHRE 7:00PM	16
17	18	19	20 SCHWANS HOME SERVICE 11 AM - 2 PM BOOK MOBILE 1:00 - 1:30 PM BINGO 1:30 PM	21	22	EUCHRE 7:00PM	23
24	25	26	27  BOOK MOBILE 1:00 - 1:30 PM  BINGO 1:30 PM  OFFICE CLOSES 3:00 PM	28 Thanksgiving OFFICE CLOSED	29	EUCHRE 7:00PM	30





# Disney WORD SEARCH



T	М	Ι	С	K	E	Υ	М	0	U	S	Ε	S	D
U	Т	R	0	В	I	N	Н	0	0	D	D	С	Ε
T	L	P	0	E	Υ	R	0	T	S	Y	0	T	T
S	L	E	Ε	P	I	N	G	В	Ε	Α	U	T	Υ
D	U	C	K	T	Α	L	Ε	S	R	0	0	I	N
I	N	0	U	0	Ε	М	С	R	C	В	Υ	I	I
N	R	0	N	C	C	R	C	E	P	М	Α	В	D
R	D	T	E	0	D	C	P	0	P	U	Α	М	D
0	Α	U	С	M	Ε	0	D	Α	Н	D	P	Α	Α
Α	Ε	L	0	I	Н	C	С	0	N	I	Р	В	L
Р	D	Р	L	I	0	N	K	I	N	G	G	М	Α
C	0	T	Y	T	S	Ε	L	U	C	R	Ε	Н	L
0	T	Н	Ε	R	Ε	S	С	U	Ε	R	S	D	Ε
R	Ε	L	L	Ε	Υ	D	L	0	L	М	N	Υ	S

TOY STORY
SLEEPING BEAUTY
PETER PAN
HERCULES
THE RESCUERS
PLUTO
MICKEY MOUSE
ROBIN HOOD
OLD YELLER
DUCKTALES
LION KING
ALADDIN
DUMBO
BAMBI
PINOCCHIO

